

## CORSICANA ISD's 2023-2024 GOLD CARD

Corsicana ISD is offering the GOLD CARD to senior Corsicana residents age 65 and better. Upon completion and verification of information on the form below, a card will be provided to you. A new application must be submitted each year to keep the GOLD CARD database current.

CISD's GOLD CARD offers the following benefits:

- Free general admission to all regular season home district athletic events, *except Varsity football games*
- Free admission for student campus productions (music, theater, dance, etc.)
- Information about upcoming district events
- Invitation to the Spring Tour of campuses, and more!

The GOLD CARD is distributed through the CISD Office of Communications and Public Relations at the Lee Education Center 2200 W. 4<sup>th</sup> Ave Corsicana, TX 75110 (903) 602-8162 email: RLinex@cisd.org

Please complete this section.

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
DOB:	PHONE:	

Please return the completed form to the Lee Education Center/Communications Dept. 2200 W. 4<sup>th</sup> Ave., Corsicana, TX 75110, or fax (903) 602-8515. Your official Gold Card will be distributed once your information is reviewed. When using your Gold Card you may be asked to verify your identity with a photo ID. Thank you for your support!